31FIT TI N G S A N D B R ACK E TS – SPECI A L A PPL I C ATI O N FIT TI N G S
—
Fittings and brackets
Special application fittings (continued)
Standard dimensions
•	 Hole spacing: 13⁄16" from end
•	 Hole spacing: 17⁄8" centers
•	 Hole size: 9⁄16" diameter

AN-270-4 83⁄8 12 15
AN-270-5 103⁄8 14 10
—
AN-270
Cat. No.
A
(in)
B
(in)
C
(in)
STD
CTN
S201-L6 or R6 6 115⁄16 3 25
S201-L8 or R8 8 27⁄16 5 25
S201L10 or R10 10 215⁄16 7 5
S201-L12 or R12 12 37⁄16 3 5
S201-L14 or R14 14 315⁄16 4 5
S201-L16 or R16 16 47⁄16 5 15
S201-L18 or R18 18 415⁄16 6 5
S201-L20 or R20 20 57⁄16 7 10
—
S-201-L and R
15⁄8"
33⁄4"